Wed 6s Power Rec Co-ed

6:30 PM
Mar. 6

7:00 PM

Tokyo Drifters

Dig This

| Over Served

8:00 PM

7:30 PM
Empire Spikes Back High Balls

8:30 PM

9:00 PM

| Replacements

9:30 PM

Mar. 6

Winner of 1st Match | Winner of 4th Match

Winner of 2nd Match | Winner of 3rd Match

Winner of 5th Match | Winner of 6th Match
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Replacements

Dig This

Tokyo Drifters

Empire Spikes Back

High Balls

Over Served

730 830
630 730 830
730830930

730830930
630 730830
630730830




