Wed 6s Power Rec Co-ed								
	<u>6:30 PM</u>		<u>7:00 PM</u>		<u>7:30 PM</u>		<u>8:00 PM</u>	
Mar. 6	Chewblocka	Tokyo Drifters	Dig This	Over Served	Empire Spikes Back	WILSON!	High Balls	Replacements
	<u>8:30 PM</u>		9:00 PM		<u>9:30 PM</u>			
Mar. 6	Winner of 1st Match	Winner of 4th Match	Winner of 2nd Match	Winner of 3rd Match	Winner of 5th Match	Winner of 6th Match		

1	Replacements	730 830
2	Dig This	630 730 830
3	Chewblocka	730 830 930
4	Tokyo Drifters	
5	Empire Spikes Back	730 830 930
6	High Balls	630 730 830
7	Over Served	630 730 830
8	WILSON!	